NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.
Pressure Tech Ltd support with product selection recommendations only - it is the users responsibility to ensure the product is suitable for their specific application requirements.
PAGE:
30
05
25
XHM410 Datasheet
HEATED MANIFOLD BLOCK

DESIGNED, MANUFACTURED AND BUILT IN THE UK
Max Pressure: 300 bar (4,350 psi)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To build a Pressure Tech part number, simply combine the characters identified below in sequence:
5 OF 5
ASSEMBLY CONFIGURATION
Refer to page 3 for options.
MODIFICATIONS*
Contact the office for further info.
REGULATOR
XHM410
POWER SUPPLY
1 – 110V AC
2 – 230V AC
* Where applicable
ENCLOSURE OPTIONS
Aluminium with Window
A - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
B - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
C - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
Aluminium with Solid Cover
D - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
E - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
F - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
Stainless Steel with Window
G - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
H - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
J - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
Stainless Steel with Solid Cover
K - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
L - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
M - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
Refer to page 3 for location of conduits A, B and C.
XHM410 2 A XXXA
© 2025 Pressure Tech Ltd. All Rights Reserved.